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Syysmusketti 2019
Orivesi 8.9.2019
Tulokset

http://tinyurl.com/Syysmusketti2019

1 Miquelet (Y)

Sija Nimi Seura Tulos

1 Sakari Viertola SSG 92

2 Ari Salin SSG 89

3 Reijo Näätänen SSG 86

4 Risto Kiema VarkA 76

5 Pertti Aho TSA 73

3 Minie

Sija Nimi Seura Tulos

1 Helene Janhunen VamSA 85

2 Kyösti Pienmäki OrivA 76

3 Erkki Seppälä SSG 73

4 Ilpo Sivula OrivA 60

4 Whitworth

Sija Nimi Seura Tulos

1 Jari Janhunen VamSA 93

2 Matti Keskinen LeA 92

3 Heikki Heikkilä LeA 90

4 Reijo Näätänen SSG 89

5 Erkki Seppälä SSG 86

6 Jenni Hautakangas OrivA 85

7 Helene Janhunen VamSA 85

8 Ilpo Sivula OrivA 77

9 Juha Niemi OrivA 58

5 Cominazzo

Sija Nimi Seura Tulos

1 Jukka Päärnilä SSG 87

2 Hannu Jyrä SaSA 85

3 Pasi Anias NoSa 85

4 Veli-Pekka Karvinen OrivA 84

5 Heikki Heikkilä LeA 82

6 Matti Keskinen LeA 81

7 Ari Salin SSG 78

8 Rauno Peippo VarkA 76
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6 Kuchenreuter (Y)

Sija Nimi Seura Tulos Kasa

1 Jari Janhunen VamSA 95 35

2 Veli-Pekka Karvinen OrivA 95 47

3 Heikki Heikkilä LeA 93

4 Matti Keskinen LeA 93

5 Anssi Hakkarainen TSA 89

6 Jukka Päärnilä SSG 87

7 Pasi Anias NoSA 84

8 Kari Haapalehto LeA 79

9 Janita Halonen SSG 77

10 Ari Salin SSG 73

11 Tapio Leppänen LeA 55

6 Kuchenreuter (Y60)

Sija Nimi Seura Tulos

1 Eino Koivu LeA 89

2 Pentti Kataja SaSA 85

3 Rauno Peippo VarkA 83

4 Risto Kiema VarkA 73

8 Walkyrie

Sija Nimi Seura Tulos

1 Helene Janhunen VamSA 78

2 Jenni Hautakangas OrivA 66

12 Mariette / 7 Colt (Y)

Sija Nimi Seura Tulos

1 Heikki Heikkilä LeA 94

2 Jukka Päärnilä SSG 92

3 Veli-Pekka Karvinen OrivA 92

4 Pasi Anias NoSA 85

5 Matti Keskinen LeA 82

6 Kimmo Tefke LeA 80

7 Tapio Leppänen LeA 75

8 Kari Haapalehto LeA 75

12 Mariette / 7 Colt (Y60)

Sija Nimi Seura Tulos

1 Eino Koivu LeA 88

2 Pentti Kataja SaSA 83

3 Rauno Peippo VarkA 83

4 Hannu Jyrä SaSA 82
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15 Vetterli (Y)

Sija Nimi Seura Tulos

1 Sakari Viertola SSG 92

2 Ari Salin SSG 88

3 Jari Janhunen VamSA 83

4 Anssi Hakkarainen TSA 83

5 Kyösti Pienmäki OrivA 82

6 Ilpo Sivula OrivA 79

7 Pertti Aho TSA 78

8 Pasi Anias NoSA 78

9 Veli-Pekka Karvinen OrivA 74

15 Vetterli (Y60)

Sija Nimi Seura Tulos

1 Eino Koivu LeA 80

2 Risto Kiema VarkA 80

15 Vetterli (N)

Sija Nimi Seura Tulos

1 Janita Halonen SSG 90

2 Helene Janhunen VamSA 80

3 Jenni Hautakangas OrivA 77

37 Lamarmora

Sija Nimi Seura Tulos

1 Sakari Viertola SSG 95

2 Erkki Seppälä SSG 85

3 Kyösti Pienmäki OrivA 78

4 Ilpo Sivula OrivA 71


